
S DIV: LOT 4 BLOCK E CHALKERS S/

793-1816, 809-942, 810-1887, PB 

DONNELLY CAMILLA PAIGE
216 SE CAMP ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13802-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.060 1.00/

11/19/2019 HC 0.22 7,200 0 0 7,200
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1

200,688
5,192
7,200
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0

213,080
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213,080
213,080

0

213,080

1454/2123 12/09/2021 WD Q I 01 179,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SIMON NATHANIEL H IV

ANDERSON MARY J

1384/2256 5/17/2019 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MELISSA SIMON, CANDIC

NATHANIEL H SIMON I
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174 ADDN SFR 0 03/26/2019

HX Base Yr

216 SE CAMP ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,172 126.9230 142.15 308,750 1902 1902 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2077

BAS 1,479 100 1,479 136,656

FOP 176 30 53 4,897

FUS 598 100 598 55,254

UOP 209 20 42 3,881

2,462 2,172 200,688

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W29 S19 W11 S28 E16 N8 E24 N39 $
FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N10 W15 N8 W16 S28 E16 N10 E15 $
FOP=[ORIG=-24,47] E22 N8 W22 S8 $
UOP=[ORIG=-29,0] W11 S19 E11 N19 $
.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 1902 3 100 792

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 750

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 30 600.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2019 2019 3 100 900

4 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 2022 2021 100 2,750

5,192

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 9,600.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 7,200


